Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 2008

Women's Sabre Individual
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Zagunis, Mariel Leigh
Jacobson (-Baby), Sada Molly
Ward, Rebecca Claire "Becca"
Velikaya, Sofiya Aleksandrovna
(Corsa AnexcarapoBHa Benmkas)
Tan, Xue
(%)
Bao, Yingying
(@RER)
Besbes, Azza
(sl 3 30)

Khomrova, Olena Mykolaivna
(Onena MukomaiBHa XoMpoBa)
Dyachenko, Yekaterina Vladimirovna

(Exarepuna Bragumuposna J{psIeHKO)
Jozwiak, Bogna
Bianco, llaria
Kim, Geum-Hwa
(H=3})
Kharlan, Olha Hennadiivna
(Onpra I'ennaniiBHa Xapian)
Nagy, Orsolya
Ovtchinnikova, Olga
Wieckowska, Irena
Nechayeva, Yelena Aleksandrovna
(Enena Anexcannposna Heuaesa)
Socha (-Szelagowski), Aleksandra Anna
Perrus, Léonore
Lee, Sin-Mi
(e141m)
Touya, Anne-Lise
Marzocca, Gioia
Chow, Tsz Ki
(EIFEERL)
Vergne, Carole
Huang, Haiyang
(FEE)
Benitez Romero, Alejandra Jhonay De Jesus
Hisagae, Madoka
(B

Sassine, Sandra
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Hong Kong

France
China
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Japan

Canada
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(*1985-03-03)
(*1983-02-14)
(*1990-02-07)
(*1985-06-08)

(*1984-01-30)
(*1983-11-06)
(*1990-11-28)
(*1987-05-16)
(*1987-08-31)
(*1983-04-25)
(*1980-05-29)
(*1982-07-21)
(*1990-09-04)
(*1977-11-17)
(*1987-02-06)
(*1982-02-17)
(*1979-06-14)
(*1982-03-30)
(*1984-04-22)
(*1983-05-15)
(*1981-01-19)
(*1979-06-22)

(*1982-10-12)

(*1985-08-07)
(*1985-11-01)

(*1980-07-07)
(¥1979-01-11)

(¥1979-09-28)
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Pundyk, Halyna Vasylivna
(Taymmna BacwuniBaa [Tynank)

Bujdoso, Alexandra

Gonzélez Pozo, Mailyn

Navarro Laso, Araceli

Larios Delgado, Angélica

Toure, Nafi
Cloutier, Julie

Byrne, Siobhan Claire
du Plooy, Adele

Wood, Elvira
Chetty, Jyoti

Ukraine

Germany
Cuba

Spain
Mexico
Senegal
Canada
Ireland
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

(*1987-11-07)

(*1990-03-05)
(*1980-12-29)
(*1989-08-09)
(*1981-03-13)
(*1971-09-06)
(*1986-04-24)
(*1984-08-13)
(*1980-10-11)
(*1973-09-21)
(*1982-01-26)

The 2008 Women's Sabre Individual competition had 39 competitors from 21 countries
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Men's Epee Individual
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Tagliariol, Matteo
Jeannet, Fabrice
Abajo Gémez, José Luis
Boczko, Gabor Gyula
Jeong, Jin-Seon
(9314)
Zawrotniak, Radostaw Aleksander
Confalonieri, Diego
Verwijlen, Bas Roland
Ferndndez Bricefio, Silvio Ernesto
Jeannet, Jérdme
Kauter, Michael
Imre, Géza
Chumak, Dmytro Oleksandrovych
(Amutpo Onexcanaposud Yymak)
Robeiri, Ulrich Dimitri
Tikhomirov, Igor
(Urops Tuxomupos)
Yin, Lianchi
(Grgioth)
Kelsey, (Weston) Seth
Kulcsar, Krisztian
Khvorost, Maksym Volodymyrovych
(Maxkcum Bosnoxpumuposud XBopocT)
Kim, Won-Jin
(A9121)
Rota, Alfredo
Avdeyev, Anton Alekseyevich
(AnToH AnekceeBnd ABJieeB)
Limardo Gascdn, Rubén Dario
Wang, Lei
(E4%)
Motyka, Tomasz Marek
Videira (dos Santos -), Joaquim Filipe Ferreira
Kim, Seung-Gu
(HsT)
Nikishyn, Bohdan
(bornan Hikinmn)
Li, Guojie
(FEIT)
Novosjolov, Nikolai
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Sunday, August 10, 2008

Italy
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Spain
Hungary
Korea

Poland

Italy
Netherlands
Venezuela
France
Switzerland
Hungary
Ukraine

France
Canada

China

United States
Hungary
Ukraine

Korea

Italy
Russia

Venezuela
China

Poland
Portugal
Korea

Ukraine

China

Estonia
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(*1983-01-07)
(*1980-10-20)
(*1978-06-22)
(*1977-04-01)
(*1984-01-24)

(*1981-09-02)
(¥1979-04-11)
(*1983-10-01)
(*1979-01-09)
(*¥1977-01-26)
(*1979-02-18)
(*1974-12-23)
(*1980-04-01)

(*1982-10-26)
(*1963-05-04)

(*1984-01-12)
(*1981-08-24)
(*1971-06-28)
(*1982-07-15)

(*1984-08-24)

(*1975-07-21)
(*1986-09-08)

(*1985-08-03)
(*1981-03-20)

(*1981-05-08)
(*1984-01-12)
(*1981-05-20)
(*1980-05-29)

(*1985-10-15)

(*1980-06-09)
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31 Inostroza Budinich, Paris Alonso Chile (*1972-09-22)

32 Torkildsen, Sturla Andreas Blanck Norway (*1981-07-18)

33 Mejias, Wolfgang Venezuela (*1983-03-14)

34 Nabil Khader, Ahmed Egypt (*1986-01-19)
(o2 s 2anl)

35 Nishida, Shogo Japan (*1982-11-27)
(P8 AR E)

36 Wiercioch, Adam Andrzej Poland (*1980-11-01)

37 Kachurin, Sergey Petrovich Kyrgyzstan (*1973-08-29)
(Cepreii IlerpoBua Kauypun)

38 Wood, Michael Brian "Mike" South Africa (*1971-02-08)

39 Torrente, Dario South Africa (*1966-05-01)

40 Maduma, (Sello) Given South Africa (*1987-04-26)

41 Rami, Aissam Morocco (*1975-05-08)
(o0 plaac)

The 2008 Men's Epee Individual competition had 41 competitors from 23 countries
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Women's Foil Individual

N -

o o1 W

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30

Vezzali, (Maria) Valentina
Nam, Hyeon-Hui
(24 3))
Granbassi, Margherita
Trillini, Giovanna
Knapek, Edina Monika
Lamonova, Yevgeniya Alekseyevna
(EBrenus AnekceeBHa JlamoHOBa)
Sugawara, Chieko
(EREET)
Waéchter, Katja
Golubytskyi (Wutz-), Carolin Elisabeth
Mohamed, Aida Gabriella
Maitrejean, Corinne
Varga, Gabriella
Zhang, Lei
(9R75)
Shanayeva, Aida Vladimirovna
(Auna BnagumuposHa [1lanaeBa)
Nikishina, Viktoriya Aleksandrovna

(BukTopus AnexcannpoBHa Hukuimmiaa)

Su, Wanwen

Cisawa)
Cross, Emily Ruth
Stahl, Cristina
Hatuel, Delila

(PRw0n 79°57)
Gruchata, Sylwia
Wojtkowiak, Matgorzata
Gonzalez Parra, Mariana Isabel
Schache (Miiller-), Anja
Jeong, Gil-Ok

(H2)
Sun, Chao

()
Smart, Erinn L.
Thompson, Hanna M.
Angad-Gaur, Indra
Mroczkiewicz, Magdalena Urszula
Compafiy La O, Misleydis
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Monday, August 11, 2008

Italy
Korea

Italy
Italy
Hungary
Russia

Japan

Germany
Germany
Hungary
France
Hungary
China

Russia

Russia

China

United States
Romania
Israel

Poland
Poland
Venezuela
Germany
Korea

China

United States
United States
Netherlands
Poland

Cuba
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(*1974-02-14)
(*1981-09-29)

(*1979-09-01)
(*1970-05-17)
(*1977-10-05)
(*1983-08-09)

(*1976-08-15)

(*1982-01-28)
(*1985-12-19)
(*1976-03-12)
(*1979-11-08)
(*1982-04-07)
(*1979-03-23)

(*1986-04-23)

(*1984-09-09)

(*1982-10-02)

(*1986-10-15)
(*1978-04-09)
(*1980-11-15)

(*1981-11-06)
(*1982-01-30)
(*1979-09-17)
(*¥1977-03-29)
(*1980-09-15)

(*1983-01-23)

(*1980-01-12)
(*1983-11-01)
(*1974-03-04)
(*1979-08-28)
(*1982-04-06)
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Shaban Muhammad Gaber, Iman Muhammad
(‘).3\4 daae Glied dasa QLA:\\)

Luan, Jujie
(BIRAE)
Boubakri, Ines

(S )

El-Gammal, Shaimaa Abdulnabi Ismail
(dleal) Jelan] (i) e pland)

Halls, Joanna "Jo"

Leleiko, Olha Oleksandrivna
(Onpra OnexcannpisHa Jleneiko)

El-Gammal, Eman Abdulnabi Ismail
(Jeadl dielan) (ol 22 ()

Khelfaoui, Anissa
((ERHENEI))
Emanuel, Martina

Nogueira (Candeias -), Débora Patricia Teixeira Artur
Doig Calderdn, Maria Luisa

Egypt

Canada

Tunisia

Egypt

Australia
Ukraine

Egypt

Algeria

Great Britain
Portugal
Peru

(*1989-01-11)

(*¥1958-07-14)

(*1988-12-28)

(*1980-01-30)

(¥1973-10-20)
(¥1977-07-21)

(*1981-09-30)
(*1991-08-29)
(*1985-12-26)

(*1985-10-26)
(*1991-08-13)

The 2008 Women's Foil Individual competition had 41 competitors from 24 countries
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Men's Sabre Individual
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Zhong, Man
()

Lopez, Nicolas

Covaliu, Mihai Claudiu

Pillet, Julien

Tarantino, Luigi

Smart, Keeth T.

Pina Pérez, Jorge

Buykevich, Aleksandr Nikolayevich
(Anexcannp Huxomaesuu byiikeBud)

Limbach, Nicolas

Montano, Aldo (2)

Dumitrescu, Rares

Marti Marcos, Jaime

O, Eun-Seok
(24

Sanson, Boris Louis

Szilagyi, Aron

Zhou, Hanming
(=)

Pozdnyakov, Stanislav Alekseyevich
(CranucnaB AnekceeBnd [103THAKOB)

Nemcsik, Zsolt

Decsi, Tamas

Wang, Jingzhi
(EHZ)

Yakimenko, Aleksey Andreyevich
(Anexceii AHpeeBuY SIKUMEHKO)

Morehouse, Timothy Frank "Tim"

Occhiuzzi, Diego

Lapkes, Dmitry Moiseyevich
(Amutpuit MonceeBnd Jlamkec)

Kothny, Wiradech
(Fszvau mawdle)

Kovalyov, Nikolay Anatolyevich
(Huxonati AnaronseBnd Kopanés)

Priyemko, Valery Viktorovich
(Banepwuii Buxroposuu [Ipuemxo)

Rogers, Jason Nicholas

Keita, Mamadou

Beaudry, Philippe
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Tuesday, August 12, 2008

China

France
Romania
France

Italy

United States
Spain
Belarus

Germany
Italy
Romania
Spain
Korea

France
Hungary
China
Russia
Hungary
Hungary
China

Russia

United States
Italy
Belarus

Thailand
Russia
Belarus
United States

Senegal
Canada
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(*1983-02-28)

(¥1980-11-14)
(*¥1977-11-05)
(*¥1977-09-28)
(*1972-11-10)
(*1978-07-29)
(*1977-01-26)
(*1984-11-19)

(*1985-12-29)
(*1978-11-18)
(*1983-12-24)
(*1979-10-05)
(*1983-04-02)

(*1980-12-07)
(*1990-01-14)
(*1980-10-18)
(*1973-09-27)
(*1977-08-15)
(*1982-10-15)
(*1982-08-28)
(*1983-10-31)
(*1978-07-29)
(*1981-04-30)
(*1976-06-04)
(*1979-05-10)
(*1986-10-28)
(*1983-06-15)
(*1983-04-14)

(*1984-11-18)
(*1987-03-16)
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31
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Koniusz, Marcin Krzysztof
Agresta (Pasquali Zeglio -), Renzo
Bravo Ldpez, Carlos José

Samir, Mahmoud

(Dpas 35a30)
Fathy, Gamal

(B )
Ogawa, Satoshi

(/NER)

Thiam, Abdoulaye
Ouedraogo, Julien
O'Connell, Alexander James "Alex"

Talaat, Shadi

Poland
Brazil
Venezuela

Egypt

Egypt

Japan

Senegal
Burkina Faso
Great Britain

Egypt

(*1983-09-12)
(*1985-06-27)
(*1973-07-25)
(*1981-07-02)

(*1985-01-29)
(*1983-05-27)
(*1984-01-01)
(*1982-02-16)

(*1988-04-17)
(*1989-08-11)

The 2008 Men's Sabre Individual competition had 40 competitors from 21 countries
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Men's Foil Individual
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Kleibrink, Benjamin Philip
Ota, Yuki
(KHEEE)
Sanzo, Salvatore
Zhu, Jun
(RR)
Joppich, Peter
Cassara, Andrea
Le Péchoux, Erwann Lucien Edouard
Lei, Sheng
()
Choi, Byeong-Cheol
(HwH4)
Meinhardt, Gerek Lin
Chida, Kenta
(T-HER)
Mocek, Stawomir Marcin
Guyart, Brice
Kruse, Richard Adam
Schlosser, Roland
McGuire, Joshua "Josh"
Or, Tomer
(MR )
Menéndez Fernandez, Javier
Saliscan, Virgil
Ali, Lahoussine Xavier
(ke 4818 )
Panchan, Nontapat
(uunwWeud dhuiuns)
Lau, Kwok Kin
()

Souza (de Albuquerque -), Jodo Antonio

Nagaty, Mostafa
)

Al-Hamadi, Khalid Issa A. H.
(Lﬂgaba;l\ (e ﬂ&)

Gonzalez Viaggio, Alberto Ignacio

Wednesday, August 13, 2008

Germany
Japan

Italy
China

Germany
Italy
France
China

Korea

United States
Japan

Poland
France

Great Britain
Austria
Canada
Israel

Spain

Romania
Morocco
Thailand

Hong Kong

Brazil
Egypt

Qatar

Argentina

(*1985-07-30)
(*1985-11-25)

(*¥1975-11-26)
(*1984-07-02)

(*1982-12-21)
(*1984-01-03)
(*1982-01-13)
(*1984-03-07)

(*1981-10-24)

(*1990-07-27)
(*1985-08-22)

(*1976-10-27)
(*1981-03-15)
(*1983-07-30)
(*1982-08-23)
(*1983-06-15)
(*1978-09-26)

(*1981-06-18)
(*1984-05-26)
(*1974-08-16)
(*1981-11-23)

(*1977-01-17)

(*1983-08-23)
(*1983-04-05)

(*1987-10-27)

(*1972-10-22)

The 2008 Men's Foil Individual competition had 26 competitors from 21 countries
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Women's Epee Individual Wednesday, August 13, 2008
1 Heidemann, Britta Germany (*1982-12-22)
2 Branza, Ana Maria Florentina Romania (*1984-11-26)
3 Mincza-Nébald, I1ldikd Hungary (*1969-11-06)
4 Li, Na China (*1981-02-12)
(Z=18)

5 Duplitzer, Imke Germany (*1975-07-28)

6 Shutova, Lyubov Andreyevna Russia (*1983-06-25)
(JTroboBb AnnpeesHa lllyToBa)

Flessel-Colovic, Laura Elodie France (*1971-11-06)
Samuelsson, Emma Katinka Renée Sweden (*1988-10-17)

9 Schalm-MacKay, Sherraine Canada (*1975-06-21)

10 Zhong, Weiping China (*1981-10-23)
()

11 Kiraly-Picot, Hajnalka France (*1971-03-02)

12 Szasz, Emese Judit Hungary (*1982-09-07)

13 Lamon, Sophie Switzerland (*1985-02-08)

14 Jeong, Hyo-Jeong Korea (*1984-01-26)
(BaA)

15 Harada (-lkeda), Megumi Japan (*1979-08-01)
(FHD <)

16 Jiménez Luna, Jesika Jacqueline Panama (*1980-06-08)

17 Logunova, Tatyana Yuryevna Russia (*1980-07-03)
(TatesHa FOprerna JloryHoBa)

18 Shemiakina, Yana VVolodymyrivha Ukraine (*1986-01-05)
(Ana BomonumupisHa Lllemskina)

19 Parkinson, Amber Australia (*1976-10-03)

20 Hurley, Kelley Anne United States (*1988-04-04)

21 Martinez Garcon, Maria Gabriela Venezuela (*1983-01-03)

22 Mills, Noam Israel (*1986-05-27)
(07 ov)

23 Yeung, Chui Ling Hong Kong (*1982-09-17)
(t 2 E)

24 Bentaleb, Hadia Algeria (*1980-08-31)
(s o Apala)

25 El-Sayed, Aya Egypt (*1989-05-09)
(41 4)

The 2008 Women's Epee Individual competition had 25 competitors from 20 countries
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In the 2008 Olympic Games, 212 different competitors from 45 countries competed in 6 individual
competitions

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit
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